
TSASG3 EXPLODED VIEW & PARTS LIST

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

9
10

1112
13
14

15

16

17

18
19

20

22

26

27

27

28

29

21

23
24

25

27

29

30

31

32 33

34
35
36
37

38

39
38 40 41

42
43

44
45

46

47 48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

1 Lower Pump Body Assembly
2 Inlet Valve Ball DW=12.303
3 Rectangular Sealing Ring
4 Ball Spring 
5 Feed Valve Seat 
6 Copper Sleeve
7 Large Seal Assemblies
8 Plunger Rod Assembly
9 Sealing Ring Positioning Seat
10 V-Ring Seal   X3
11 Small V-Shaped Cowhide Sealing 

Ring   X2
12 Sealing Ring
13 Lock Nut Guide Copper Sleeve
14 Pump Body Lock Nut
15 Pressure Relief Valve Assembly
16 Pressure Relief Aluminium Fittings
17 Outlet Connector
18 Pressure Regulator Valve Assembly

19 Gearbox Assembly
20 Coupling Gear
21 Crankshaft Gear Assembly
22 Pin 5X12   X2
23 Motor Assembly
24 Spring Washer D=5   X4
25 Bolt M5X25    X4
26 Housing
27 Screw M4X12   X11
28 Power Switch
29 Bolt M5X14   X6
30 Connecting Wire
31 PCB Pad
32 PCB Assembly
33 Screw ST3.5X12F   X2
34 Power Plug
35 Lock Washers   X2
36 Spring Washer D=4   X2
37 Flat Washer D=4   X2

38 Screw M4X8   X3
39 Power Cord Retaining Ring
40 Base Crimping Plate
41 Screw M4X20   X2
42 Connecting Rod Assembly
43 Split Ring
44 Plunger Rod Connecting Pin
45 Connecting Pin Limit Plate
46 Housing Cover
47 Feed Tube Assembly
48 Hoop (8–12)
49 Pressure Relief Pipe
50 Frame Components
51 Foot Pads   X4
52 Threaded Sheath
53 Extension
54 Airless Paint Sprayer
55 High Pressure Hose
56 Wrench   X2


